Anexa nr. 9 
Fișa privind evaluarea  proiectelor de investiţii capitale 
APC/APL/Instituţia_________________________________________________________
	Denumirea proiectului/cod
	AP/Instituția
responsabila
	Criteriile de evaluare (scoring)
	Total puncte
	Rating 
	Comentarii

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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Semnătura_________________________________

Data______________________________________

